Invoice Number:

655672

Invoice Date: 2/28/2017
Location: 1
Work Order Number: 88970
Payment Type: Finance
1of2
Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:
John Deere 850C 1807 1850CFO

Gen- Retail
COMPLAINT:

Check over for prep for auction. Jump electrical system and check batteries/charging system. Check operation of machine.

CORRECTION:

Went to machines location to check why it would not start. Hooked jumper cables to the machine and let charge for a few minutes
and machine started fine. Checked charging system on machine and it was in spec. | told customer to let it run for a couple hours
and the batteries would probably be fine. Customer had me check error codes on machine and diagnose one gauge. Found
machine needed a fuel temp sensor and a transmission oil pressure gauge. When parts arrived | went back to machine and
installed a new updated gauge and a fuel temp sensor. Let machine run and no other error came up. Also helped customer get his

Komatsu track hoe started. 2 trips 40 miles per trip.

Part Number

PT8619
RE506424
T77613
AT360871
N206050

Miscellaneous

Description
DISK

FUEL TEMPE
O-RING
pressure gauge

orifice

Description

Quantity
2.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Quantity

List Price

23.64
31.28
1.70
145.27
22.18

List Price

Net Price

23.64
31.28
1.70
145.27
22.18

Net Price

Extended Price

$47.28
$31.28
$1.70
$145.27
$22.18

Extended Price
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Invoice Number:

655672

Invoice Date: 2/28/2017
Location: 1
Work Order Number: 88970
Payment Type: Finance
Page: 20f2
Make/Model: Meter: Serial Number: Eq ID: Fleet No:
John Deere 850C 1807 1850CFO
Gen- Retail
S3921 MILEAGE SERV VEH 1.00 50.00 50.00 $50.00 N
Labor: $392.22 Parts: $247.71 OL&M: $0.00 Misc: $50.00 Sub-Total: $689.93
Labor: $392.22
Parts: $247.71
OL&M: $0.00
Misc: $50.00
Svc Acc: $14.89
Sales Tax: $2.65
Grand Total: $707.47
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