Invoice Number:	655672
Invoice Date:	2/28/2017
Location:	1
Work Order Number:	88970
Payment Type:	Finance
Page:	1 of 2

Make/Model:	Meter:	Serial Number:	Eq ID:	Fleet No:
John Deere 850C	1807		1850CFO	

## Gen- Retail

## COMPLAINT:

Check over for prep for auction. Jump electrical system and check batteries/charging system. Check operation of machine.

## CORRECTION:

Went to machines location to check why it would not start. Hooked jumper cables to the machine and let charge for a few minutes and machine started fine. Checked charging system on machine and it was in spec. I told customer to let it run for a couple hours and the batteries would probably be fine. Customer had me check error codes on machine and diagnose one gauge. Found machine needed a fuel temp sensor and a transmission oil pressure gauge. When parts arrived I went back to machine and installed a new updated gauge and a fuel temp sensor. Let machine run and no other error came up. Also helped customer get his Komatsu track hoe started. 2 trips 40 miles per trip.

Part Number PT8619	<u>Description</u> DISK	Quantity 2.00	List Price 23.64	Net Price 23.64	Extended Price \$47.28	Taxed Ind Y
RE506424	FUEL TEMPE	1.00	31.28	31.28	\$31.28	N
T77613	O-RING	1.00	1.70	1.70	\$1.70	N
AT360871	pressure gauge	1.00	145.27	145.27	\$145.27	N
N206050	orifice	1.00	22.18	22.18	\$22.18	Ν
Miscellaneous	<u>Description</u>	Quantity	List Price	Net Price	Extended Price	Taxed Ind

Invoice Number: 655672

Invoice Date: 2/28/2017

Location:

Work Order Number: 88970

Payment Type: Finance

Page: 2 of 2

1

Ν

Make/Model:	Meter:	Serial Number:	Eq ID:	Fleet No:
John Deere 850C	1807		1850CFO	

Gen- Retail

S3921 MILEAGE SERV VEH 1.00 50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00

Labor: \$392.22 Parts: \$247.71 OL&M: \$0.00 Misc: \$50.00 Sub-Total: \$689.93

Labor: \$392.22
Parts: \$247.71
OL&M: \$0.00
Misc: \$50.00
Svc Acc: \$14.89
Sales Tax: \$2.65

Grand Total: \$707.47